
Bal Vihar 2024-25 Tentative calendar date Class Time Number of Class

1 Sunday, September 8, 2024 Bal Vihar - Ganesh Chaturthi 9:50am to 12:30pm Need community hall 1

2 Sunday, September 15, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 2

3 Sunday, September 22, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 2

4 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Gandhi Jayanti 9:50am to 12:30pm Need community hall 3

5 Sunday, October 20, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 5

6 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Diwali celebrations 4pm onwards Need community hall

7 Sunday, November 10, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 6

8 Sunday, November 17, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 7

9 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 8

10 Sunday, December 8, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 9

11 Sunday, December 15, 2024 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 10

12 Sunday, January 5, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 11

13 Sunday, January 12, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 12

14 Sunday, January 26, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 13

15 Sunday, February 2, 2025 Vasant Panchami 9:50am to 12:30pm Need Prayer hall 14

16 Sunday, February 9, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 15

17 Sunday, February 23, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 16

18 Sunday, March 16, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 17

19 Sunday, March 23, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 18

20 Sunday, March 30, 2025 Snow makeup day 9:50am to 12:30pm

21 Sunday, April 6, 2025 Holi 9:50am to 12:30pm 19

22 Sunday, April 20, 2025 Snow makeup day 9:50am to 12:30pm

23 Sunday, April 27, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 20

24 Sunday, May 4, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 21

25 Sunday, May 11, 2025 Snow makeup day 9:50am to 12:30pm

26 Sunday, May 18, 2025 Bal Vihar 9:50am to 12:30pm 22

27 Sunday, June 1, 2025 Sports Day 9:50am to 12:30pm Need community hall

28 Sunday, June 8, 2025 Annual Day 9:50am to 12:30pm Need community hall
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